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2026 Direct Deposit Schedule – Pension and Disability Benefit Payments 
 
 

    Month     Date Credited to Bank Account 
 
  
  January, 2026    Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
 
  February, 2026    Friday, January 30, 2026 
 
  March, 2026     Friday, February 27, 2026 
 
  April, 2026     Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
 
  May, 2026     Friday, May 1, 2026 
 
  June, 2026     Monday, June 1, 2026 
 
  July, 2026     Wednesday, July 1, 2026 
 
  August, 2026     Friday, July 31, 2026 
 
  September, 2026    Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
 
  October, 2026    Thursday, October 1, 2026 
 
  November, 2026    Friday, October 30, 2026 
 
  December, 2026    Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
 
  January, 2027    Thursday, December 31, 2026 
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